Rang Concurrent(s)

NoO bk wN

Mélodie Alain
Muging Zhou
Olivia Jeanson
Léonye Fournier
Regina Andrade
Daryna Panasenko
Mila Kleit

Invitation Souvenir Maurice-Richard 2024

Montréal

14 nov. 2024 au 17 nov. 2024
STAR 5 Women (moins de 13 ans Gr. 2 Evé. 70) Free Program

Résultat du segment

Club

Magog

Montréal F.S.C.
Sherbrooke

Les Lames d'Argent
REPAM

Rosemont

Outremont

A

Skate Canada

Martine Ostiguy

Date:

Points

Région Points

17-Nov-2024 10:01:36AM

Kathleen Gagnon

Patinage Canada

18.86
18.05
17.20
16.43
16.28
15.58
15.22



